Hippo-M Solid
Injected or extruded solid tube LED strip connection
51
GHS Pro Ribbon IP68 Clip
Both COB & SMD
This is only applicable mono color LED strip
FEATURES
Rain Proof
Easy to use
No need extra glue, it is rainproof after connection
No soldering needed, operation can be done by normal clamp
52
CONNECTION FORM
Strip to Strip Bridge
Strip to Powe
Strip to Strip
More Features
Low Heat Firmly Fix Solderless Pierce to ContactNon-Stripping
53
Customization is acceptable, wire length, gauge, color and connector,etc.
COMMON PARAMETER
LED Strip Width: PCB 8~12mm, Tube 10~14mm
Pin Quantity: 2 Pins / 3 Pins / 4 Pins / 5 Pins
Material: ABS, PVC, Polycarbonate(PC), Copper
LED Strip IP Rating: IP68 (Solid Injected)
Working Voltage: DC3~24V
Working Current: Max 2.5~5A(Depend On Item NO. and PCB to work with)
Wire Gauge: 22AWG/0.32mm²~20AWG/0.52mm²
Wire Length: 80mm, 200mm, 500mm, 1000mm or Customized
LED Strip Thickness: 4.5mm
LED Light Type: SMD / COB
LED Density: No limit to COB, SMD Depends on SMD Size
Standard Package Method: PE Bag + Label + Carton
54
SELECTION
Item NO. Types LED Strip Cable Data Picture
SDN8BB-2G Strip to Strip Joint SMD/COB /
SDN8BXB-2GW80
Strip to Strip Bridge SMD/COB
80mm 20AWG/0.52mm
SDN8BXB-2GW200 200mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN8BXB-2GW500 500mm 20AWG/0.52mm
SDN8BXB-2GW1000 1000mm 20AWG/0.52mm
SDN8XB-2GW200
Strip to Power SMD/COB
200mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN8XB-2GW500 500mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN8XB-2GW1000 1000mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
Item NO. Types LED Strip Cable Data Picture
SDN10BB-2G Strip to Strip Joint SMD/COB /
SDN10BB-2 Strip to Strip Joint SMD/COB /
SDN10BXB-2GW80
Strip to Strip Bridge SMD/COB
80mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10BXB-2GW200 200mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10BXB-2GW500 500mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10BXB-2GW1000 1000mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10BXB-2W80
Strip to Strip Bridge SMD/COB
80mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10BXB-2W200 200mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10BXB-2W500 500mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10BXB-2W1000 1000mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
For 8mm MONO Color
For 10mm MONO Color
55
Item NO. Types LED Strip Cable Data Picture
SDN10BB-3 Strip to Strip Joint SMD /
SDN10BXB-3W80
Strip to Strip Bridge SMD
80mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN10BXB-3W200 200mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN10BXB-3W500 500mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN10BXB-3W1000 1000mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN10XB-3W200
Strip to Power SMD
200mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN10XB-3W500 500mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN10XB-3W1000 1000mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
Item NO. Connection Form LED Strip Cable Data Picture
SDN10BB-4 Strip to Strip Joint SMD /
SDN10BXB-4W80
Strip to Strip Bridge SMD
80mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN10BXB-4W200 200mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN10BXB-4W500 500mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN10BXB-4W1000 1000mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
For 10mm CCT Color
For 10mm RGB Color
SDN10XB-2GW200
Strip to Power SMD/COB
200mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10XB-2GW500 500mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10XB-2GW1000 1000mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10XB-2W200
Strip to Power SMD/COB
200mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10XB-2W500 500mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN10XB-2W1000 1000mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
56
Item NO. Connection Form LED Strip Cable Data Picture
SDN12BB-5 Strip to Strip Joint SMD /
SDN12BXB-5W80
Strip to Strip Bridge SMD
80mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN12BXB-5W200 200mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN12BXB-5W500 500mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN12BXB-5W1000 1000mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN12XB-5W200
Strip to Power SMD
200mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN12XB-5W500 500mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN12XB-5W1000 1000mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
For 12mm RGBW Color
Item NO. Connection Form LED Strip Cable Data Picture
SDN12BB-2G Strip to Strip Joint SMD/COB /
SDN12XB-2GW200
Strip to Power SMD/COB
200mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN12XB-2GW500 500mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
SDN12XB-2GW1000 1000mm 20AWG/0.52mm²
For 12mm MONO Color
SDN10XB-4W200
Strip to Power SMD
200mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN10XB-4W500 500mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
SDN10XB-4W1000 1000mm 22AWG/0.32mm²
57
GHS Special Projects Ltd - Manchester - Est:2005
Web:www.ghsspecialprojects.com - Contact:info@ghsspecialprojects.com